Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddie Gribbin - (1508120) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.23
43.49
43.50
43.51
44.35
47.41

50.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.23
43.51
43.49
44.35
43.50
50.22

47.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

184
125
125
124
117
96

81

WA Pts
184
124
125
117
125
81
96

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T

Round

H

I I I I =T

Date

17/03/24
10/09/23
14/07/23
15/10/23
29/07/23
19/03/23
20/05/23

Date

17/03/24
15/10/23
10/09/23
29/07/23
14/07/23
20/05/23
19/03/23

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023

West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2023

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023

Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints
West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2023

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Venue
King's Lynn
Thetford
King's Lynn
Norwich
Norwich
Kings Lynn

Kings lynn

Venue
King's Lynn
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich
King's Lynn
Kings lynn

Kings Lynn

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Level

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



