Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddie Gribbin - (1508120) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.23	184	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	3
43.49	125	Н	10/09/23	Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023	Thetford	West Norfolk	3
43.50	125	Н	14/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	4
43.51	124	F	15/10/23	Diss Otters Open Meet 2023	Norwich		3
44.35	117	Н	29/07/23	Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
47.41	96	Н	19/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
50.22	81	Н	20/05/23	West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2023	Kings lynn	West Norfolk	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.23	184	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	3
43.51	124	F	15/10/23	Diss Otters Open Meet 2023	Norwich		3
43.49	125	Н	10/09/23	Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023	Thetford	West Norfolk	3
44.35	117	Н	29/07/23	Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
43.50	125	Н	14/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	4
50.22	81	Н	20/05/23	West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2023	Kings lynn	West Norfolk	4
47.41	96	Н	19/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS